Safety Solutions For Packaging
INTEGRATED  I  INTELLIGENT  I  INTERACTIVE
INTEGRATED  |  INTELLIGENT  |  INTERACTIVE2    3INTEGRATED  |  INTELLIGENT  |  INTERACTIVE
Hygienic Requirements
Mostly for the Food Market
Sanitary Standards, Inc. (3-A) is an association that performs a
similar role to the EHEDG but for the US market, drafting direc-
tives for the hygienic processing and packaging of dairy prod-

• Up to 31 safety door switches from D41 Series can
be connected
Sensor Part Number Coding Level Connector
Sensor
D41D-1CD-N1 High, Individual coding M8 connector
D41D-2CD-025N2 High, Individual coding with no limitation M12 with 250 mm cable
Part Number Type Dimensions
Actuator1
D41D-A1 Standard W x D x H= 39 x 29.5 x 18 (mm)
D41D-A2 Flat W x D x H= 60 x 16 x 6.8 (mm)
D41D-A3 Miniature W x D x H= 22 x 9 x 7 (mm)
1. Actuators sold separately
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cables
D41D-8P5-CFM8-702M Cable, 2m, M8 connector, IP67
D41D-8P5-CFM8-705M Cable, 5m, M8 connector , IP67
D41D-8P5-CFM8-710M Cable, 10m, M8 connector , IP67
D41L-8P5-CFM12-905M Cable, 5m, M12 connector, IP69
D41L-8P5-CFM12-910M Cable, 10m, M8 connector, IP69
Sealing Kits D41D-SK Seal mounting holes. Contains: 4 flat plugs and 4 plugs with rim for high screw head
Mounting Kits D41D-MS Contains: 2 mounting plates and 4 ferrule plugs
INTEGRATED  |  INTELLIGENT  |  INTERACTIVE30 31INTEGRATED  |  INTELLIGENT  |  INTERACTIVE
1SA, Safe Motion Servo Drives and Motors
•  EtherCAT based motion with built in advanced safety features
•  SIL 3 PLe level safety for de
•  Safe stop features: STO, SOS, SS1 And SS2
•  Safe motion features: SLS, SLP and SDI
•  Safe brake control (SBC) for external safety rated brake control
Key Features
RPM Capacity
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
1500
1500
1500
Torque
.2 kW
.4 kW
.75 kW
1 kW
1.5 kW
2 kW
2.6 kW
3.0 kW
1.5 kW
2.7 kW
3.0 kW
0.637
1.27

D41G-2ZDA-T1 Power to unlock Only guard monitoring
1. Actuators sold separately
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cables
D41L-8P5-CFM12-905M Cable, 5m, M12 connector, IP69
D41L-8P5-CFM12-910M Cable, 10m, M8 connector, IP69
Safety Door Switches
57  Omron Automation  |  800.556.6766  |  automation.omron.com
Back to Table of Contents
Resolution Protective Height (mm) Area Beam Indicators Part Number
14 mm
160
No
F3SG-4SRB0160-14
320 F3SG-4SRB0320-14
400 F3SG-4SRB0400-14
480 F3SG-4SRB0480-14
560 F3SG-4SRB0560-14
640 F3SG-4SRB0640-14
720 F3SG-4SRB0720-14-F
1200 F3SG-4SRB1200-14
25 mm
360 F3SG-4SRB0360-25-F
440 F3SG-4SRB0440-25-F
600 F3SG-4SRB0600-25-F
680 F3SG-4SRB0680-25-F
760 F3SG-4SRB0760-25-F
840 F3SG-4SRB0840-25-F
920 F3SG-4SRB0920-25-F
1000 F3SG-4SRB1000-25-F
1200 F3SG-4SRB1200-25
1440 F3SG-4SRB1440-25
1520 F3SG-4SRB1520-25
1600 F3SG-4SRB1600-25
1840 F3SG-4SRB1840-25
14 mm
400
Yes
F3SG-4SRA0400-14
560 F3SG-4SRA0560-14
720 F3SG-4SRA0720-14-F
880 F3SG-4SRA0880-14-F
1200 F3SG-4SRA1200-14
25 mm
280 F3SG-4SRA0280-25-F
440 F3SG-4SRA0440-25-F
600 F3SG-4SRA0600-25-F
760 F3SG-4SRA0760-25-F
920 F3SG-4SRA0920-25-F
1200 F3SG-4SRA1200-25
1600 F3SG-4SRA1600-25
1760 F3SG-4SRA1760-25
Safety Sensing
F3SG-SR - Machine Guard Safety
Light Curtain
• Three-color Area Beam Indicators (ABIs) enable easy